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Membership

Associate Membership
Debtors who are members
Cash

Deposits in Banks

Deposits in other coops
Loans to members

Loans to other coops
Shares of FSCT

Shares of FTFC

Shares of FTSC

Shares of SAHALIFE

Shares of Thai - danish milk
Total investment

Total deposit

Share capital

Compulsory reserve
Income from interest & other
Expenses

Total income (Approximated)

12,096

154

6,770

747,874.43
558,256,034.54
2,749,756,952.26
5,130,098,132.33
3,828,800,858.42
100,000,000.00
81,000,000.00
78,000.00
6,550,000.00
200,000.00
2,365,616,476.94
8,111,426,026.38
5,887,376,870.00
647,125,087.78
142,280,939.21
84,828,551.75
57,452,387.46

AU Persons
AU Persons
AU Persons
U Baht
U Baht
UM Baht
U Baht
U Baht
UM Baht
U Baht
UM Baht
UM Baht
U Baht
UM Baht
UM Baht
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U Baht
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